4/9Siemens FI01 · Update 11/2021
Belt Weighing
Belt scales
Milltronics MUS
4
■ Overview
Milltronics MUS is a modular designed, medium- to heavy-duty
belt scale for process indication.

Fabrication
C5-M rated polyester painted mild steel 1
Further designs Order Code
Please add "-Z" to article no. and specify order
code(s).
Y15
Stainless steel tag [69 x 38 mm (2.7 x 1.5 inch)],
Measuring-point number / identification
(max. 27 characters), specify in plain text.
Y31
Application Eng. reference number
(max. 15 characters), specify in plain text.
C11
Operating instructions
All literature is available to download for free,
in a range of languages, at
Spare parts
Standard Duty Scale Load Cell
20 kg (44.1 lb) A5E00826934
30 kg (66.1 lb) A5E00826935
50 kg (110.2 lb) A5E00826936
75 kg (165.3 lb) A5E00826938
100 kg (220.5 lb) A5E00826939
Standard Duty Scale Load Cell, includes mounting
hardware
20 kg (44.1 lb) 7MH7725-1CP
30 kg (66.1 lb) 7MH7725-1CQ
50 kg (110.2 lb) 7MH7725-1CR
75 kg (165.3 lb) 7MH7725-1CS
100 kg (220.5 lb) 7MH7725-1CT
Heavy-Duty Scale Load Cell
50 kg (110.2 lb) A5E00826941
100 kg (220.5 lb) A5E00826942
150 kg (330.7 lb) A5E00826943
200 kg (440.9 lb) A5E00826944
300 kg (661.4 lb) A5E00826945
500 kg (1 120.3 lb) A5E00826946
Heavy-Duty Scale Load Cell, includes mounting
hardware
50 kg (110.2 lb) 7MH7725-1CU
100 kg (220.5 lb) 7MH7725-1CV
150 kg (330.7 lb) 7MH7725-1CW
200 kg (440.9 lb) 7MH7725-1CX
300 kg (661.4 lb) 7MH7725-1CY
500 kg (1 120.3 lb) 7MH7725-1DA
Rock Guard, MUS Standard Duty Scale, spare 7MH7723-1DM
Conduit replacement kit 7MH7723-1NA
Calibration weights
Milltronics flat bar calibration weights,
see page 4/53.
Note: calibration accessories should be ordered as
a separate item on the order.
© Siemens 2021
4/12 Siemens FI01 · Update 11/2021
Belt Weighing
Belt scales
Milltronics MUS